Construction
DESCRIPTION
By providing superior high output and high efficiency, the LSL-3 is the ideal solution for
outdoor sports lighting such as municipal, school and semi-professional outdoor sports
lighting. Dynamic thermal management design maximizes heat dissipation and
significantly improves the life of luminaires. Built-in surge suppression adds an extra
layer of protection to the luminaire driver. Versatile mounting bracket for hassle-free
installation.

● UL cUL wet location listed.
Note：DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified and classified for DLC Standard,refer to www.designlights.org for details.
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
LSL-3
Sports light series
35    350W
55    505W
Wattage
LV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
Voltage
S    4000K
I     5000K
C      5700K
CCT
44   4Hx4V
Nema
B   Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option)
C          With Integrated Control
Blank   Without Integrated Control
Integrated Control Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Net Weight:
350W: 37.565lb 505W: 39.264lb
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
LSL-3 SERIES SPORTS LIGHT
ACCESSORIES
Mounting Bracket
Black Top Visor (Default) White Top Visor (Option) Aiming Sight Integrated Control (Option)
Another optional easy installation is provided to
apply the fixture on a 2 3/8'' tennon with Mester
Yoke adapter.
Yoke Adaptor (Option)
Yoke adapter
Luminaire
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
350 120 2.92
350 208 1.68
350 240 1.46
350 277 1.26
350 347 1.01
350 480 0.73
505 120 4.21
505 208 2.43
505 240 2.10
505 277 1.82
505 347 1.46
505 480 1.05
1 2400
1
2350
2500
PERFORMANCE DATA
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE NEMA EPA CRI LUMENS